0514~ 2

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: _ Jasmine Street Drainage Project CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: ~ 2

DATE: 01-27-15

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2126

TO CONTRACTOR: Pars Construction

Reason for Change Order: Sidewalk width adjustment. The construction plans showed an existing five foot
(5°) wide sidewalk where there is actually an eight foot (8’) wide sidewalk. The estimated quantities were for
the replacement of a 5 foot sidewalk and more materials will be needed to replace with an 8 foot sidewalk.

o
Original Contract SUML...........ccoiiiiiiiriieeeeeieeeeeaieeienes, $  688.180.00 S b
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00 3 -
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order..............c.cveeeininen $ _ 688.,180.00 o ,
| . -
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...............rovevvv.... $ 7.085.06 o 3
~n
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 695,265.06 -~

The contract for substantial completion will be (inereased) (deereased) (unchanged) by _0 days;
Substantial Completion: __ 07/05/2015 ; Final Completion: _ 08/19/2015

APPROVED BY: DATE: ‘( ¥

reflect Manager (Depéltment Head)

APPROVED BY: DATE: 2] \ S
Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: A/ff/\/ DATE: 245

C§c9“ 3/ S Director of Off%zzManfement & Budget
Ve 7~
APPROVED BY: ' DATE: %/ SI 7>

Countgjﬁﬁager c/

accountNo: 034035 ¢ - HE33 90 WSW{(U

(Dra;c\c%e}

6G:€ Hd 6-8336]




CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

{

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2) No. 2
ISJUAN27 PM 1:58
PROJECT: Jasmine Street Drainage
DATE OF ISSUANCE __ January 20,2015 EEEECTIVE DATE January 20,2015
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: CM2126
CONTRACTOR: Pars Construction ENGINEER / ARCHITECT Dan McCranie

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Sidewalk Width Adjustment

Reason for Change Order: The construction plans showed an existing five (5) foot wide sidewalk where there is
actually an eight (8) sidewalk. The estimated quantities were for the replacement of the 5 foot sidewalk and more

materials will be needed to replace with an 8 foot sidewalk.

Attachments: Work Change Directive #1

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: $7,085.06
Original Contract Price

$__688,180.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 0
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion; __June 14, 2015 (265 days)

Ready for Final Payment:_July 29 2015 (310 days)
(days or dates)

Net change from previous Change Orders No.1 to No.1

$___000

Net change from previous Change Orders No.1 to No.1

21 days

(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$ 688,180.00

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: July 5. 2015 (286 days}

Ready for Final Payment___ August 18, 2015 {331 days)
(days or dates)

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$ 7.085.08

Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order
0 - -

{days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
$ 695,265.06

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders

Substantial Completion: July 5, 2015 (286 days)

Ready for Final Payment:___August 19, 2015 (331 days)
(days or dates)

APPROVED:

ACCEPTED:
<B, — ;

Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Date: /- 2;’“ /f

== g =
Engineer/Architect (Authorized Signature) QUNTY ?Ahyi/edﬁgnature)
pate:_/ ~ 2 Q’"/( Date: o;’l § hY



Invitation to Bid lasmine Street Drainage & Resurfacing Improvements NC14-004

SECTION 00 63 49

WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE

PROJECT: Jasmine St. Drainage REQUESTNO: 1

CONTRACT NO.; CM2126 PURCHASE ORDER NO.: N/A
CONTRACTOR: Parrs Construction

You are directed to proceed promptly with the following change(s):

Description: _1Hicrease the width of the proposed sidewalk from 5

feet to 8 feet from Citrona Drive to the East terminus of

the project.

Purpose of Work Directive Change: The plans were incorrect on the

existing sidewalk width in this area.

Attachments:

if a claim is made that the above change{s) have affected the Contract Price or Contract Time,
any claim for a Change Order based thereon will involve one of the following methods of
determining the effect of the change(s}).

Method of determining a change in Contract Price:
[q Time and materials

{ ] Unit prices

[ 1 Cost plus fixed fee

[] Other
Estimated increase (decrease) in Contract Price: $
if the change involves an increase, the estimated amount is not to be exceeded without further

7,085.06

authorization.

Method of determining change in Contract Time:
[ ] Contractor's records

[ 1 Owner's records

[ ] Other
Estimated increase (decrease) in Contract Time:

days.

00-63-49-1




